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BG 05WW5

SAMSUNG LED

 5 W

400 lm

80 lm/W

50 W

90%

WW

80 Ra

220°

>25 000 h

220–240 V 

CE, RoHS
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45 mm

TECHNICKÉ PARAMETRY

MODEL

Zdroj světla

Příkon

Světelný tok

Světelná účinnost

Náhrada

Úspora

Barva světla

Index podání barev

Vyzařovací úhel

Životnost

Vstupní napětí

Certifikace

Stmívatelnost

Závit




